dandelon.com

2

008 AGL
May be used for personal
aaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaa

Public Health, Ethics,
and Equity

Edited by

SUDHIR ANAND
FABIENNE PETER
AMARTYA SEN

OXFORD

UNIVERSITY PRESS



Contents

List of Figures
List of Tables

List of Abbreviations

List of Contributors

Introduction
Sudhir Anand and Fabienne Peter

Parti. Health Equity

1. The Concern for Equity in Health
Sudhir Anand

2. Why Hedlth Equity?
Amartya Sen

Part I1. Health, Sodiety, and Justice

3. Sodd Causes of Socid Inegualities in Health
Michael Marmot

4. Hedth and Inequality, or, Why Justice is Good for Our Health

Norman Daniels, Bruce Kennedy, and I chiro Kawachi
5. Hedth Equity and Socid Justice

Fabienne Peter
Part HI. Responghility for Health and Health Care

6. Persond and Socid Responsibility for Health
Daniel Wikler

7. Relationa Conceptions of Justice: Responsibilities for
Hedlth Outcomes

ThomasW. Pogge

8. Jugt Hedlth Care in a Pluri-National Country
PhilippeVan Parijs

Xi
Xii

13
15

21

37

93

107
109

135

163



Viii Contents

Part IV. Ethica and Measurement Problemsin
Health Evaluation

9. Disability-Adjusted Life Years. A Critica Review
Sudhir Anand and Kara Hanson

10. Ethicd Issues in the Use of Cogt Effectiveness Analysis for
the Prioritisation of Health Care Resources

Dan W. Brock

11. Deciding Whom to Help, Hedth-Adjusted Life Years
and Disabilities
FrancesM. Kamm

12. The Vdue of Living Longer
John Broome

Part V. Equity and Conflicting Per gpectives on Health Evaluation

13. Health Achievement and Equity: Externa and
Internal Perspectives

Amartya Sen

14. Ethics and Experience: An Anthropological Approach
to Hedlth Equity

Arthur Kleinman

15. Equity of the Ineffable: Cultural and Politica Constraints on
Ethnomedicine as a Health Problem in Contemporary Tibet

Vincanne Adams

I ndex

181
183

201

225

243

261

263

269

283

307



