

Public Health, Ethics, and Equity

Edited by

SUDHIR ANAND

FABIENNE PETER

AMARTYA SEN



Contents

Li	st of	Figures	ix
Li	st of Tables		X
Li	st of Abbreviations		xi
Li	st of Contributors		xii
In	troduction		1
Su	dhir Anand and Fabienne Pet	e r	
Parti	. Health Equity		13
1. Th	ne Concern for Equity in Healt	h	15
Su	dhir Anand		
2. W	hy Health Equity?		21
An	nartya Sen		
Part I	II. Health, Society, and Justice		35
3. So	ocial Causes of Social Inequality	les in Health	37
M_{i}	ichael Marmot		
4. He	ealth and Inequality, or, Why J	ustice is Good for Our Health	63
No	orman Daniels, Bruce Kenned	y, and Ichiro Kawachi	
5. He	ealth Equity and Social Justice		93
Fa	ıbienne Peter		
Part I	HI. Responsibility for Health a	and Health Care	107
6. Pe	ersonal and Social Responsibili	ty for Health	109
Da	aniel Wikler		
	elational Conceptions of Justice	e: Responsibilities for	
	ealth Outcomes		135
T_{ℓ}	homas W. Pogge		
	st Health Care in a Pluri-Natio	onal Country	163
Pl	hilippe Van Parijs		

viii Contents

Par	t IV. Ethical and Measurement Problems in Health Evaluation	181
9.	Disability-Adjusted Life Years: A Critical Review Sudhir Anand and Kara Hanson	183
10.	Ethical Issues in the Use of Cost Effectiveness Analysis for the Prioritisation of Health Care Resources Dan W. Brock	201
11.	Deciding Whom to Help, Health-Adjusted Life Years and Disabilities Frances M. Kamm	225
12.	The Value of Living Longer John Broome	243
Part V. Equity and Conflicting Perspectives on Health Evaluation		
13.	Health Achievement and Equity: External and Internal Perspectives Amartya Sen	263
14.	Ethics and Experience: An Anthropological Approach to Health Equity Arthur Kleinman	269
15.	Equity of the Ineffable: Cultural and Political Constraints on Ethnomedicine as a Health Problem in Contemporary Tibet <i>Vincanne Adams</i>	283
	Index	307